
SLOT A - WEEKDAYS (FRIDAY 3 pm - 7 pm)
YSP521/4 - BRAND TOUCHPOINT MANAGEMENT

No Name Email Address No Name Email Address
1 Aishatul Quraisha Nazari shatul_sha@student.usm.my 50 Macaoyuan caoyuan2603@gmail.com

2 Brandon Yeoh Quan Shen yqs.brandon@student.usm.my 51 Madina Tuerxunmaimaiti 15928709781@163.com

3 Cai Yi caiyi960805@gmail.com 52 Pan Siyuan pansiyuan@student.usm.my

4 Cao Ying caoying@chinastudent.com.my 53 Qinaerbahatibieke qinaerbahatibieke@student.usm.my

5 Cao Zhiying kaiacao0214@gmail.com 54 Qiu Yingxin 544205857@qq.com

6 Chen Fei chenfei@student.usm.my 55 Sarah Xavier Anthony sarahxavier@student.usm.my

7 Chen Yunxia homage2022@163.com 56 Shao Mingyue shaomingyue@student.usm.my

8 Chen Zhaopeiyi chenzhaopeiyi@student.usm.my 57 Shaohuishu 1461036386@qq.com

9 Chenjingxuan 2289037644@qq.com 58 Shen Binyan andrea1232024@163.com

10 Deng Shichang dengshichang1992@student.usm.my 59 Shen Haijiao shj12345-6@qq.com

11 Dingdong dingd5252@163.com 60 Sheng Tianyi shengtianyi@student.usm.my

12 Fan Shaoxuan 2806571280@qq.com 61 Song Lina slina9919n@gmail.com

13 Fan Wenxuan fanwenxuan0210@qq.com 62 Song Qifeng qifengsong@student.usm.my

14 Fengyujie 1403550798@qq.com 63 Songyuanjian 17513289554@163.com

15 Gaosiyuan 1291878848@qq.com 64 Tajnin Jannat Kaniz jannattajnin@gmail.com

16 Guo Enhui guoenhuilaven@student.usm.my 65 Wang Nan wangnan2001@student.usm.my

17 Guo Yu guoyuuu@student.usm.my 66 Wang Ruiyao wangruiyao718@student.usm.my

18 Hongyu Chen chenhongyu@student.usm.my 67 Wang Yarui wangyarui991127@student.usm.my

19 Hu Kerui hukerui2002@student.usm.my 68 Wang Yuanzi wang_yuanzi_ml@163.com

20 Jiang Jike 18523119612@163.com 69 Wang Yutang 13778366671@163.com

21 Jianghan (Female) iris1254@sina.com 70 Wangzhiqiang bonaba19960606@163.com

22 Jing Xiangen jingxiangenlucky@student.usm.my 71 Wei Xinpeng xinpengwei061@gmail.com

23 Kazi Naveed Matin nevnaveed@gmail.com 72 Weiran 3473804540@qq.com

24 Kou Xiaochen 294375818@qq.com 73 Wen Linghui wenlinghui1221@163.com

25 Lai Yuxin laiyuxinshelly@163.com 74 Wu Qiao wuqiao@student.usm.my

26 Laiqingkai 1455508733@qq.com 75 Wu Xinlong 1027773499@qq.com

27 Lanyuchen lanyuchen456@student.usm.my 76 Wu Zhikang 18019505052@163.com

28 Li Chao lichao0821@student.usm.my 77 Xin Juncheng xinjuncheng11@163.com

29 Li Jingyi jingyi02li@student.usm.my 78 Xu Congshan xcs1010@163.com

30 Li Tanglong 1404256671@qq.com 79 Xu Jiahui photouna@163.com

31 Li Xinhong lixinhong@student.usm.my 80 Xu Yining xuyining1222@student.usm.my

32 Li Zexi zexi946@student.usm.my 81 Xujingjing xujingjing@student.usm.my

33 Lilingling lilingling020422@student.usm.my 82 Yan Mingxin yanmingxin991227@163.com

34 Lim Soo Min lsm4869@gmail.com 83 Yang Haoya 944671791@qq.com

35 Liu Chenxi 13583490315@163.com 84 You Shaodong 1103476086@qq.com

36 Liu Jianhui 3185552597@qq.com 85 Yuan Fang yuanyuan.cara@student.usm.my

37 Liu Shuai mzszhcf_liushuai@163.com 86 Yuesha Huang 1393027094@qq.com

38 Liu Songyuan liusongyuan@student.usm.my 87 Zhang Haohan 1359688247@qq.com

39 Liu Xiaotong 18265881799@163.com 88 Zhang Shenghan aptx4869z2024@163.com

40 Liu Xuanyu mlxyliuxuanyu@163.com 89 Zhang Shibin zhangshibin718@gmail.com

41 Liu Xuewen lxwseven@163.com 90 Zhang Xinyu zhangxinyu2024@student.usm.my

42 Liu Yitong liuyitong@student.usm.my 91 Zhang Yuying zhangyuying0502@student.usm.my

43 Liu Yiying 18538779021@163.com 92 Zhangqingyi qingyizhang946@gmail.com

44 Liuguo guo2002@student.usm.my 93 Zhangshuoying shuoyingz7@gmail.com

45 Liujiajia 2414018387@qq.com 94 Zhangweitao 1392801165@qq.com

46 Luofan lv1301670857@163.com 95 Zhangyi 2856191956@qq.com

47 Luthfi Madani madani_luthfi@outlook.com 96 Zhou Kexuan kxuan@student.usm.my

48 Luyang 380297442@qq.com 97 Zu Haobo zuhaobo2024@163.com

49 Luyawen 1963436826@qq.com 98 Xiong zijun 13979481913@163.com

50 Chen Haoyu chy20000905@gmail.com


